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

ranvtime at rconvenience
(4] Y you 0 | 33.34

REAL ESTATE

FITZGERALD MAlS PE& ROBERT ST.

LD, REALESTATE BROKER NETANGUISHENE

549-7426

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING LOTS BY TOWN OF PENETANG
Beautifully treed completely serviced, professionally planned for

EULTIFLE LERTIRD BRRWIED

Dick Matthews
Al Leroux, Magr.

549-2417
345-8427

Ed Trottier
Delva Lacroix

526-7472
249-2998

your protection and enjoyment. Prices from $9,250.00, some with
panoramic view of Bay. Call teday. Complete house and lot package also
available.
PENETANG LAFONTAINE
CHAMPLAIN ROAD MLS 7102/ 78 Corner 1éth

P/ 484 - A place you'll be proud to
show your friends. A 3 bdrm.
bungalow with living room, eat in
kitchen, 4 pc. bath, carport, 2 utility
sheds, and basement. Sitvated on a

Concession. 49 acres over 600" on
paved road. Good variety of trees,
maple sugar bush, small stream,
gorgeous view. Only $55,000. Owner
hold mortgage.

lovely lot with a beautiful view of BEACH AREA
Fenetang Bay. Call now. $45,000. WATERFRONT LOT
MLS / 654/ 77 - Farlain Lake. '

COUNTRY CLUB COURT

MLS 7 239/ 78 - 4 bdrm. custom built
brick bungalow. Living rm., dining
rm., kitchen, 4 pc. and 3 pc. baths,

acre beautifully treed lot with 100
ft. frontage of sand beach. $30,000,
$10,000 down.

family rm. with angel stone PORT SEVERN - WATERFRONT
fireplace, finished knotty pine /476 - [Furnished cottage.
panelled rec rm. with brick fireplace C_umhmahnn living room and
and den. Heated workshop, cedar Kitchen, 2 bedrooms, propane toilet.
sundeck. Exceptionally lovely home EE'LU‘;"EUHJ‘Ei Only 8 yrs. old.

situated on 99' x 153° lot. $47,900.
SUMMER RETREAT

FOX STREET CENTRAL P/ 486 - Imagine! 400’ of shoreline

LOCATION on Penetang Bay with a double

R/ 496 This little house has  storey frame house and 10 cabins on

everything, new roof, new vinyl this 1V2 acre parcel of commercial

siding, 2 bdrms., living room, land. Recent survey. Don’t delay,

kitchen, den, laundry room, 3 pc.  call today.

th. Don’t wait il mi t.

o loday. $31.900, eSO WINTER WISHES - SUMMER
DREAMS

EDWARD STREET MLS/199/78 - Sawlog Bay, 150

waterfront. Live year round in this
gorgeous brick bungalow situated in
a quiet area on Georgian Bay. Large
cobble stone fireplace makes living
room very cosy. Modern kitchen,
dining room, sun room, 2 bedrooms,
guest cabin and large boathouse.
Tastefully decorated. Can be seen at
PENETANG BAY your convenience. $89,900.

P/ 500 - Relax year round in this 3  MIDLAND POINT

bdrm. home. Large kitchen, living P/ 499 - Vacant building lot 50' x
room with fireplace. Recently 150', for a home or cottage. Call now,

P/ 498 - A friendly house that shouts
welcome. A 3 bdrm. bungalow with
spacious living room, eat in kitchen,
family room, 4 pc. bath. Full
basement, carport and paved drive.
Call now. $44,900.
WATERFRONT

HOME ON

renovated, situated on 70 water s 5,900.
front lot. Keep cool this summer,
swim at your front door. To be seen PENETANG BAY
view, stones throw from sandy

beach. 2 bedrooms, 4 pc. ceramic
tile bath, all electric heat. Full
basement. A good buy at $32,000.
Large treed lot.

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY
CHATHAM STREET

P/ 495 - Triplex only 5 yrs. old,
completely serviced. Income $550
per month. One3bdrm. apt. and 2 - 1
bdrm. apts. Bungalow style with
finished basement. $47,500. Terms.

CEDAR POINT

MLS 7772/ 77 - Restaurant and
Tavern. Beer garden, new kitchen
equipment. Kitchen, dining lounge,
bar, 3 public washrooms. 3 bdrms.
and 1 - 4 pc. bath for private use. All
restaurant equipment included.
Zoned Tourist Commercial. Call for
further information.

ZONED COMMERCIAL

P/ 474 - Excellent location with
plenty of room for expansion. 1-3
bdrm. apt. and 1-2 bdrm. apt. plus
confectionary store. Please call for
more information. 34

TINY TOWNSHIP

OWN A RANCH

P/ 473 - A gorgeous new 3 bdrm.
brick bungalow. Only 10 minutes
from town, situated on 62 acres of
pine and hardwood forest. All
electric heat, 2 complete baths. Full
divided basement. Call now for
further Information.

CONCESSION 16 PAVED ROAD
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